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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in NOV 2017
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in NOV 2017
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15 6083 

16 2206 

17 5548 

2169078 ONTARIO INC

HEARTLAND (SEVEN) LIMITED

1219876 ONTARIO INC

 572

 40,463

 14,829

 4,458

 86,997

 21,803

 516

 41,500

 9,838

ADDITION - MANUFACTURING / 
WAREHOUSE

NEW INDUSTRIAL SHELL BUILDING

ADDITION  + NEW MEZZANINES AND
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO 
EXISTING BUILDING (ADD = 
8417.00m2  & MEZZ = 1421.12m2)

5220 GENERAL RD

233 MADILL BLVD

6811 CENTURY AVE

 113,258 51,854 $55,864

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 5728 

17 6378 

17 6931 

17 7189 

17 7776 

17 7847 

17 7908 

17 7980 

17 8539 MEC

17 8558 

678604 ONTARIO INC

1190543 ONTARIO INC

PANASONIC CANADA INC

PEEL PROPERTIES INC.

PEEL CONDOMINIUM 
CORPORATION NO. 366

FIERA PROPERTIES

QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

COWIE CAPITAL PARTNERS INC

SHOPPERS REALTY INC.

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

4890 TOMKEN RD

1310 DUNDAS ST E

5770 AMBLER DR

6400 KENNEDY RD

7050 BRAMALEA RD

195 STATESMAN DR

6990 CREDITVIEW RD

6415 NORTHWEST DR

6941 KENNEDY RD

5860 CHEDWORTH WAY

F  377

 295

 360

 903

 385

 878

 452

 429

 330

 576

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATION  - DREAM STONE 
KITCHEN
 - C/R: ZON -12310

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS OF UNITS 13 AND 14 AND EXPANSION TO 
UNIT 15 - EXISTING  TENANT "STEAMUL WEST" SPA. - C/R #09-6230

UPGRADE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

INTERIOR FIT-OUT FOR A-1 CASH&CARRY EXPANSION

REPAIRS TO PERIMETER CONCRETE BLOCK FOUNDATION WALLS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- EXPANSION OF EXISTING OFFICE AREA 
FOR CARRIER ENTERPRISE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ACCENT FAIRCHILD - C/R 05-6543 ZB  - 
OFFICE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR TENANT FIT-UP "LABORIE MEDICAL 
TECHNOLOGIES"
 - C/R CofO 17-7927

SIXTEEN (16) NEW MECHANICAL ROOFTOP UNITS - SHOPPERS 
DRUG MART REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTRE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES

 $4,985TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

10-12

13,14,15

All

1

17-20

2
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17 5601 

17 6196 

17 7457 

PFS GTA INDUSTRIAL INC 
C/O TRIOVEST REALTY 
ADVISORS

MISSISSAUGA 
ENTERTAINMENT HLDS 
INC C/O PENEQUITY 
REALTY CORP

PFS GTA INDUSTRIAL INC 
C/O TRIOVEST REALTY 
ADVISORS

 506

 1,258

 2,085

 44,298

 24,193

 44,298

 173

 699

 1,133

6775 AIRPORT RD

90 ANNAGEM BLVD

6795 AIRPORT RD

 112,790 2,005 $3,849

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

B

A

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING - A & W 
RESTAURANT (INCLUDES DRIVE-THRU & 
OUTDOOR PATIO)

NEW COMMERCIAL RETAIL SHELL BUILDING
INCLUDING SUITE SEPARATION FOR (4) 
SPEC UNITS

NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL 
BUILDING WITH (7) SEPARATE UNITS.

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 5178 

17 6727 

17 7192 

17 7524 

17 8108 

17 8232 

17 8499 

PERMIT NO

DI BLASIO CORPORATION

SILVER HOTELS (YYZ) INC.

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.

2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL 
PROPERTY GROUP

DUN-TOM HOLDINGS INC C/O 
GOLFOUR GROUP INC

DESJARDINS

OWNER

 307

 299

 451

 278

 255

 325

 389

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERTIONS - Univeristy/College - C/R CofO 17-5057

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HILTON GARDEN INN

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW WINDOWS- SKYWARD BUSINESS CENTRE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SPEC UNIT

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- NATCO PHARMA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CURRY'S ART STORE LIMITED. - C/R 06-949 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATION - DESJARDINS
 - 07-7751, 97-3666

DESCRIPTION

111 BRUNEL RD

3311 CAROGA DR

2255 DUNDAS ST W

100 CITY CENTRE DR

2000 ARGENTIA RD

960 DUNDAS ST E

3 ROBERT SPECK PKY

1

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $2,304

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

110

GROUND FLR

102

2-416

200

1200
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in NOV 2017

17 6852 

PERMIT NO

YEE HONG CENTRE FOR GERIATRIC 
CARE

OWNER

 500

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CREATE A DAYCARE FACILITY WITHIN A LONG 
TERM CARE DWELLING. - C/R  C 17-6601

DESCRIPTION

5510 MAVIS RD

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $500

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in NOV 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in NOV 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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17 7397 

PERMIT NO

REGION OF PEEL

OWNER

 839

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 459

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 29,257

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW BUILDING BETWEEN PUMPING 
STATION AND GENERATOR BUILDING, 
(2) CONCRETE PADS

DESCRIPTION

6025 TOMKEN RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $839  459  29,257

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2017

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in NOV 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in NOV 2017

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


