

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
NOV	15	10	0	0	11	0
SUB TOTAL	15	10	0	0	11	0
YTD TOTAL	191	74	0	770	160	4



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in NOV 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in NOV 2017

Page #: 8 Run Date: 12 DEC 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
15 6083	2169078 ONTARIO INC	5220 GENERAL RD		572	516	4,458 ADDITION - MANUFACTURING / WAREHOUSE
16 2206	HEARTLAND (SEVEN) LIMITED	233 MADILL BLVD		40,463	41,500	86,997 NEW INDUSTRIAL SHELL BUILDING
17 5548	1219876 ONTARIO INC	6811 CENTURY AVE		14,829	9,838	21,803 ADDITION + NEW MEZZANINES AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING BUILDING (ADD = 8417.00m2 & MEZZ = 1421.12m2)
			TOTALS:	\$55,864	51,854	113,258

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 5728	678604 ONTARIO INC	4890 TOMKEN RD	F	10-12	377	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & SUITE SEPARATION - DREAM STONE KITCHEN - C/R: ZON -12310
17 6378	1190543 ONTARIO INC	1310 DUNDAS ST E		13,14,15	295	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS OF UNITS 13 AND 14 AND EXPANSION TO UNIT 15 - EXISTING TENANT "STEAMUL WEST" SPA C/R #09-6230
17 6931	PANASONIC CANADA INC	5770 AMBLER DR			360	UPGRADE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
17 7189	PEEL PROPERTIES INC.	6400 KENNEDY RD			903	INTERIOR FIT-OUT FOR A-1 CASH&CARRY EXPANSION
17 7776	PEEL CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION NO. 366	7050 BRAMALEA RD		All	385	REPAIRS TO PERIMETER CONCRETE BLOCK FOUNDATION WALLS
17 7847	FIERA PROPERTIES	195 STATESMAN DR			878	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- EXPANSION OF EXISTING OFFICE AREA FOR CARRIER ENTERPRISE
17 7908	QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	6990 CREDITVIEW RD		1	452	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ACCENT FAIRCHILD - C/R 05-6543 ZB - OFFICE
17 7980	COWIE CAPITAL PARTNERS INC	6415 NORTHWEST DR		17-20	429	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR TENANT FIT-UP "LABORIE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES" - C/R CofO 17-7927
17 8539 MEC	SHOPPERS REALTY INC.	6941 KENNEDY RD			330	SIXTEEN (16) NEW MECHANICAL ROOFTOP UNITS - SHOPPERS DRUG MART REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTRE
17 8558	ORLANDO CORPORATION	5860 CHEDWORTH WAY		2	576	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES
			TOTALS:		\$4,985	

Page #: 9 Run Date: 12 DEC 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
17 5601	PFS GTA INDUSTRIAL INC C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS	6775 AIRPORT RD	В		506	173	44,298	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING - A & W RESTAURANT (INCLUDES DRIVE-THRU & OUTDOOR PATIO)
17 6196	MISSISSAUGA ENTERTAINMENT HLDS INC C/O PENEQUITY REALTY CORP	90 ANNAGEM BLVD			1,258	699	24,193	NEW COMMERCIAL RETAIL SHELL BUILDING INCLUDING SUITE SEPARATION FOR (4) SPEC UNITS
17 7457	PFS GTA INDUSTRIAL INC C/O TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS	6795 AIRPORT RD	А		2,085	1,133	44,298	NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING WITH (7) SEPARATE UNITS.
			TOTALS:		\$3,849	2,005	112,790	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 5178	DI BLASIO CORPORATION	111 BRUNEL RD		110	307 INTERIOR ALTERTIONS - Univeristy/College - C/R CofO 17-5057
17 6727	SILVER HOTELS (YYZ) INC.	3311 CAROGA DR		GROUND FLR	299 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HILTON GARDEN INN
17 7192	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	2255 DUNDAS ST W		102	451 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW WINDOWS- SKYWARD BUSINESS CENTRE
17 7524	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-416	278 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SPEC UNIT
17 8108	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	2000 ARGENTIA RD	1	200	255 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- NATCO PHARMA
17 8232	DUN-TOM HOLDINGS INC C/O GOLFOUR GROUP INC	960 DUNDAS ST E			325 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CURRY'S ART STORE LIMITED C/R 06-949 ZB
17 8499	DESJARDINS	3 ROBERT SPECK PKY		1200	389 INTERIOR ALTERATION - DESJARDINS - 07-7751, 97-3666
-		TOTALS			\$2.204

TOTALS: \$2,304



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in NOV 2017

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 6852	YEE HONG CENTRE FOR GERIATRIC CARE	5510 MAVIS RD			500 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CREATE A DAYCARE FACILITY WITHIN A LONG TERM CARE DWELLING C/R C 17-6601
			TOTALS:		\$500

Page #: 11 Run Date: 12 DEC 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in NOV 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2017

Page #: 12 Run Date: 12 DEC 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in NOV 2017

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2017

Page #: 13 Run Date: 12 DEC 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
17 7397	REGION OF PEEL	6025 TOMKEN RD		839	459	29,257	NEW BUILDING BETWEEN PUMPING STATION AND GENERATOR BUILDING, (2) CONCRETE PADS
			TOTALS:	\$839	459	29,257	
MISCELLANE	OUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >=	\$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION		

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in NOV 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in NOV 2017

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department